PEARCES

Mondays to Fridays - The Downs School Days only

Wallingford Market Place
Wallingford Winterbrook Lane
CABI

Mongewell Turn

North Stoke White House Road
Ipsden Turn

Braziers Park Turn

Woodcote Tidmore Lane
Woodcote Langtree School
Woodcote War Memorial
Woodcote Co-Op Store
Woodcote Bridle Path
Woodcote West Chiltern
Woodcote The Close

Crays Pond Telephone Box
Crays Pond Goring Road
Goring & Streatley Railway Station
Goring Cleeve Road

Goring The Bridge

Streatley The Bull

The Four Points Inn Car Park
Compton High Street

The Downs School

0743
0747
0750
0751
0754
0755
0756
0759
0800
0801
0803
0803
0804
0804
0807
0808
0813
0814
0815
0816
0821
0827
0830

The Downs School

Compton High Street

The Four Points Inn Car Park
Streatley The Bull

Goring The Bridge

Goring Cleeve Road

Goring & Streatley Railway Station
Crays Pond Goring Road
Crays Pond Telephone Box
Woodcote The Close
Woodcote West Chiltern
Woodcote Bridle Path
Woodcote Co-Op Store
Woodcote War Memorial
Woodcote Langtree School
Woodcote Tidmore Lane
Braziers Park Turn

Ipsden Turn

North Stoke White House Road
Mongewell Turn

CABI

Wallingford Winterbrook Lane
Wallingford Market Place

Y J/ 4 4 4

1520
1523
1529
1534
1535
1536
1537
1542
1543
1546
1546
1547
1547
1549
1550
1551
1554
1555
1556
1559
1600
1603
1607



