



## Mondays to Fridays - The Downs School Days only

Wallingford Market Place	0743
Wallingford Winterbrook Lane	0747
CABI	0750
Mongewell Turn	0751
North Stoke White House Road	0754
Ipsden Turn	0755
Braziers Park Turn	0756
Woodcote Tidmore Lane	0759
Woodcote Langtree School	0800
Woodcote War Memorial	0801
Woodcote Co-Op Store	0803
Woodcote Bridle Path	0803
Woodcote West Chiltern	0804
Woodcote The Close	0804
Crays Pond Telephone Box	0807
Crays Pond Goring Road	0808
Goring & Streatley Railway Station	0813
Goring Cleeve Road	0814
<b>Goring</b> The Bridge	0815
Streatley The Bull	0816
The Four Points Inn Car Park	0821
Compton High Street	0827
The Downs School	0830

The Downs School	1520
Compton High Street	1523
The Four Points Inn Car Park	1529
Streatley The Bull	1534
<b>Goring</b> The Bridge	1535
Goring Cleeve Road	1536
Goring & Streatley Railway Station	1537
Crays Pond Goring Road	1542
Crays Pond Telephone Box	1543
Woodcote The Close	1546
Woodcote West Chiltern	1546
Woodcote Bridle Path	1547
Woodcote Co-Op Store	1547
Woodcote War Memorial	1549
Woodcote Langtree School	1550
Woodcote Tidmore Lane	1551
Braziers Park Turn	1554
Ipsden Turn	1555
North Stoke White House Road	1556
Mongewell Turn	1559
CABI	1600
Wallingford Winterbrook Lane	1603
Wallingford Market Place	1607